






MATERIAL & HARDWARE
12 12 D-1 L 3" X 3" X 1/4" X 17'-0" A36 --- A-2,F-1 87.50 1050.0 GALVANIZED (FINAL CUT LENGTH TO BE DETERMINED IN FIELD)

60 63 --- BOLT 5/8" X 2" A325 --- A-2,A-3 0.38 24.0 (1) HHN & LKW-EA GALVANIZED

6 7 --- BOLT 5/8" X 2 1/4" A36 --- A-2 0.40 2.8 (1) HHN & LKW-EA GALVANIZED

6 6 HBR6625W PL 3/4" X 7" X 9 1/8" A36 WELDMENT BRACKET --- A-3,BR-1 16.62 99.8 GALVANIZED

12 12 MH-11G  3" X 3" X 1/4" X 5'-6" A36 --- A-3,F-1 28.30 339.6 GALVANIZED (FINAL CUT LENGTH TO BE DETERMINED IN FIELD)

6 6 MH-15-300CP1 PL 3/8" X 3" X 1'-9 1/4" A36 --- A-3,MH-CP 6.90 41.4 GALVANIZED

12 13 MS02-625-6750-900 RU-BOLT 5/8" X 6 3/4" I.W. X 9" I.L. A36 OR EQUIV --- A-3,RBC-1 2.24 29.2 (2) HHN & LKW-EA GALVANIZED

36 36 ECP-1 PL 3/8" X 2 1/2" X1'-0" A36 --- A-4,F-1 3.30 118.8 GALVANIZED

108 114 --- BOLT 1/2" X 2" A325 --- A-4 0.22 25.1 (1) HHN & LKW-EA GALVANIZED

72 76 --- SPACER/SHIM FOR 1/2" BOLT (3/8" THICK) --- A-4 GALVANIZED

COATING

7 7 --- LANCO /HENRY 287 WHITE ACRYLIC ELASTOMERIC COATING AND SEALER OR EQUIV (5 GALLON) --- A-1 --- --- PROVIDED BY CONTRACTOR

NOTE: ALL MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR FOUNDATION MODIFICATIONS THAT ARE NOT LISTED IN 

THE BILL OF MATERIALS WILL BE PROVIDED BY CONTRACTOR. REFERENCE MODIFICATION SHEETS.

NOTE: ALL MATERIALS, WHICH WEREN'T LISTED IN THE BOM, ARE ASSUMED TO BE PROVIDED BY THE CONTRACTOR.

TOTAL WEIGHT (lb) = 1730.7 PAGE 1 OF 1

PIECE
WEIGHT

Note:: Please note this set of drawings is for installation and assembly only. Fabrication Detail Drawings are not provided and 
must be completed by the steel fabricator selected. TES can provide the Fabrication Detail Drawings for an additional fee

BILL OF MATERIALS
WEIGHT 

(lb)
QUANTITY 
REQUIRED

QUANTITY 
PROVIDED

PART NUMBER NOTESDESCRIPTION LENGTH SHEET LIST







ITEM 
NO.

QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS

1 12 D-1 L 3" X 3" X 1/4" X 17'-0" A36

2 24 --- BOLT 5/8" X 2" A325

3 6 --- BOLT 5/8" X 2 1/4" A36



ITEM 
NO.

QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS

1 6 HBR6625W PL 3/4" X 7" X 9 1/8" A36 WELDMENT BRACKET

2 12 MH-11G  3" X 3" X 1/4" X 5'-6" A36

3 6 MH-15-300CP1 PL 3/8" X 3" X 1'-9 1/4" A36

4 12 MS02-625-6750-900 RU-BOLT 5/8" X 6 3/4" I.W. X 9" I.L. A36 OR EQUIV

5 36 --- BOLT 5/8" X 2" A325



ITEM 
NO.

QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTIONS

1 36 ECP-1 PL 3/8" X 2 1/2" X1'-0" A36

2 108 --- BOLT 1/2" X 2" A325

3 72 --- SPACER/SHIM FOR 1/2" BOLT (3/8" THICK)




